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Lance Hickman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Lance Hickman
Postcode

Date of birth June 1961
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CARE AND MOBILITY UK LIMITED
CARE AND MOBILITY (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

YOUREABLE LIMITED

SCOOTER MART LIMITED

CASCADE VENTURES LIMITED
BRIGHT FUTURES GROUP PLC
YOUREABLE LIMITED

THE MOBILITY GROUP LIMITED

SCOOTERMART MOBILITY CENTRES

LIMITED

SCOOTERMART MOBILITY CENTRES

LIMITED
THE MOBILITY GROUP LIMITED
ORTHO-KINETICS (U.K.) LIMITED

ORTHO-KINETICS (U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05207914
05156683
04039789
03543330
04093968
04324874
04039789
02879296
03885227
03885227

02879296
01205231

01205231

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909961373

909961373

British

App. Date

App. Date

17/08/2004
17/06/2004
09/07/2003
29/11/2002
05/08/2002
05/08/2002
05/08/2002
01/03/2000
01/03/2000
29/11/1999

25/11/1995
11/04/1992

11/04/1992

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
02/03/2015 Director
02/03/2015 Director

18/06/2004 Company
Secretary
18/06/2004 Company
Secretary
18/06/2004 Director
18/06/2004 Director
18/06/2004 Director
18/06/2004 Company
Secretary
18/06/2004 Company
Secretary
18/06/2004 Director

18/06/2004 Director

18/06/2004 Company
Secretary

18/06/2004 Director



